Accessories Guide
FLS1000
Sample holders
Contents
Introduction..............................................................3
Sample accessories explained
N-J01 Standard Cuvette Holder...............................4

	� Closed cycle cryostats eliminate
the need for cryogenic liquid
	� Sample holders for cuvettes and
solids available
	� Other third-party cryostat
models and custom mounts
are available
N-K06/07 Liquid Helium and Closed Cycle Cryostats
Options Summary
Model Type Temperature Range Notes
N-K05DAX Closed cycle, air cooled 3 K – 300 K Suitable for solid samples (no liquids)
N-K05DWX Closed cycle, water cooled 3 K – 300 K Suitable for solid samples (no liquids)
N-K06 Liquid helium 3.4 K – 300 K Requires pressurised He storage vessel
N-K06exd Liquid helium 3.4 K - 500 K Requires pressurised He storage vessel
N-K06exdlw Liquid helium 2.3 K - 500 K Requires pressurised He storage vessel
N-K07-10350 Closed cycle 10 K – 350 K Mounted through base of sample chamber
N-K07-10500 Closed cycle 10 K – 500 K Mounted through base of sample chamber
N-K07-10800 Closed cycle 10 K – 800 K Mounted through base of sample chamber
N-K07-4350 Closed cycle 4 K – 350 K Mounted through base of sample chamber
N-K07-4500 Closed cycle 4 K – 500 K Mounted through base of sample chamber
N-K07-4800 Closed cycle 4 K – 800 K Mounted through base of sample chamber
Edinburgh Instruments  |  Accessories Guide
For more information please visit our website at www.edinst.com or email our sales team on sales@edinst.com19
FLS1000 Sample Holders